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1. 4 Ak o TasER F A 20 A 10/100/1000M A & 5 & o,
0 XK ash#4 (Auto MDI/MDI-X).

2, ARAERIAERTAHHE I X.

3. XA MAC AL A F ) ThAE, AT RAHA,

4., 54 |EEE802. 3/802. 3U/802. 3x # k4 K 77 Ko

6. IR AC220V

7. IP30 AR, MEX%K.
8. MRI#. LR EL.

9. IAEFEE-20"C"+70°C,

10, REGEFERH, TRRYEFEARERGHIR,
5, & T X TF#HA4 IEEE802. 3x iz At (Flow control),

FA AR TR H RiRI= A8 (Back—pressure flow control).
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_______________ » » » Industrial Ethernet switch

GQ-1ES420G % 3

p.%: 3=H

e ko AASFP T, X4 1000Mbps (REF/#4FLCHED)
* stk k: 850nm. 1310nm. 1550nm

e R#EXRAFE: > -12Db

e REF ($48): 50/125, 62.5/125 um (R K3EH £ 550m)
e (3£4%): 8/125, 8.7/125, 9/125, 10/125 um (R KSEH £ 120Km)
I A&

o WiR: AC220V

o HF: < 200

* IHRE: -20°C ~ +70°C

* BB —45°C ~ +85°C

c ARAR B 0 ~ 95%, ks

Mtk A R ~F

o R R 440mm X 225mm X 44mm

o ST K WUMEX

* Bar S IP30 B R, ARG

¢ MTBF: 100000h

ks

PO QZE: 3=

* 20 4~ 10/100/1000Base~TX 3 0 RJ45 30

4 #r/k: |EEE802.3 10Base-T, IEEE802.3u 100Base-TX,

IEEE802. 3z Gigabit SX/LX, |EEE802.3x i#ixshft

o AR HEHR

* H A% : 50Gbps

* MAC 3bxtk K)v: 8K, A#F

e QL4 Rk 37. 2Mpps

AR FiIE

* EMI: FCC Part15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A

* EMS: EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) %% 4, EN61000-4-3 (RS) % 3,
EN61000-4-4 (EFT) % 4% 4, EN61000-4-5 (Surge) %41 4,
EN61000-4-6 (CS) %4 3, EN61000-4-8 %4 5

* & I1EC60068-2-27

* AW T %: IEC60068-2-32

* E#): |EC60068-2-6
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Tivds

GO-1G-SD1310-20
GO-1G-SS1310-20
GQ-1ES420G GQ-1G-SS1550D-20
GQ-1G-SS1310D-40
GO-1G-SS1550D-40

#EETRESSY, WRREN;

I etFiE(E

FIk BARIET LC O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREAREET LC 3O 1310nm, 20KM
FIREIEEET LC SO 1550nm, 20KM,
TFIk AR ELT LC SO 1310nm, 40KM
TIkBARELT LC SO 1550nm, 40KM

-20°C~+70°C
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